
 

 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN  

Project: Galt Joint Union Elementary School District 

Vernon E. Greer Elementary School 

Relocatable Classrooms 

19six #:  23544.01 

DSA #: 02-122533 File #: 39-24 

Bid #:   

 

# Company Name Phone # Email 

1 

 

Kalifornia Fire Alarm Jake Familia  916-717-4774 jfamilia@kaliforniafire.com 

2 

Blevins Construction Jarid 209-366-4870 Blevinsconstruction@hotmail.com 

jaridblevins@gmail.com 

3 

Bobo Construction Inc. Chris Betzler 

 

916-383-7777 Bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com 

4 

DC Electrical Company dba Alpha Construction engineering Keith Kemp 209-922-3355 keith.dcelectric@gmail.com 

5 

American River Construction, Inc Deborah Walker 

 

        530 621-1785 Estimating@arconstinc.com 

Admin@arconstinc.com 

6 

RNR paving Efrain Padilla 916 602 8478 Efrainpadilla676@gmail.com 

7 

Valley construction services inc. Hector Gonzalez 209-405-7323 Hgonzalez@vcsi.com 

Dsanchez@vcsi.com 
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8 

West Coast Fire and Water Tony Chapin 916-840-8827 Tchapin@westcoastfireandwater.com 

9 

MDC Low Voltage Don Lodge 415-385-0480 Dlodge@mcmillanlv.com 

Dlodge@mdc-lvs.com 

10 
Pro Builders  Jase 916-255-0373 sebastian@sacprobuilders.com 

11 
RBH Construction, Inc Rich Hartman 916-835-8642 Rich@RBHconstruction.net 

 

12 
Abide Builders, Inc Chris P 916-375-1009 bids@abidebuilders.com 

 

13 
Carter-Kelly, Inc Greg Witheson 916-825-4492 

530-621-0950 

estimating@carterkelly.com 

14 
JPB Designs, Inc Andrew Bondar 916-549-6259 art.jpbsedigns@gmail.com 

 

15 
Designs-Build, Inc Syam Ibranim 916-712-1314 manzar@designsbuild.com 

 

16 
MDC Low Voltage Don Lodge 415-385-0480 dlodge@mdc-LVS.com 
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